
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPANO. 1.CONTRACTIODO PAGE

2. AMENDIEN TIMODFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. RE QUISITIONWPURCHASE REO. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.ff WpfRRIG)
m004 05-31-2012 RFPA#: OIS-12-257

FAIMIS#: 122388

.. ISSUEOBY CDLU 3100 TAOMNISTEREOBY (ItohlhatMw11ere) CODE 13100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: T'WB-01-B1OM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

a. NAME ANOADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. wm,. muntr, Stee and ZIP Code) (P) OX AMENDMENT OF SOUCrLATION NO.

GARTNER, INC.
GARTNER GROUP go. DATEO (SEE MTE 11)

56 TOP GALLANT RD 10A. MOOFICATION OF GONTRACTIOROER NO.GS35F5014H NRC-DR-33-10-339
STAMFORD CT 069027700

lOB. Oq-=D (SEE RIEM 13)

CooE 0977220180 IFACIJTYCOOs K

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solltatlon Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I-- extended, []isnotextended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prIor to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning_ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a referece to the solcitation and amend merit numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of ths amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, end Is received pdor to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINOANOAPPROPUATION DATA (ffpmqC B&R:2012-10-51-J-146 JC:J1267 BOC:252A APPN:31X0200.012
Obligation Amount: $26,755.87

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(Q A. THIS CHANGIE ORDER ISaISUED PURSUANT Ta. (Spodfr•y• g r THE CHANG•S WT FORTH fNITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAGTAORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AQMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (nach Wi dw¢V i N, A dice. wpmpdsan dsE fti)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOR I'Y OF FAR 43. I03(b)

C. THI SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS 54EREOI1NTOPURSUANT TOAUTHORfTYOP. FAR Clause 52.212-4(C)
X

o. OTHER *0*CE t~e of modiImftn 6Ma Wdl~ft

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [Is not, [!]Is required to sign this document and retum 1  copies to the issuing offe.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AIENDMENTIMODIFICATION [oISIS by UCF hemon OWdp, Iri sadImeodIwm1d Mope manor VAN" eSIS1..)

The purpose of this modification is to 1) extend the contract period of performance 2) obligate $26,755.87 of additional
funding and 3) increase the contract ceiling amount. The total obligation amount is increased from $601,422.50 to
$628,178.37; The ceiling amount is also increased from $615,772.50 to $628,178.37; The period of performance is extended
for one (I) additional month and is now: June 1, 2010 - June 30, 2012.

Total obligation amount: $628,178.37 (Changed)
Total Ceiling amount: $628,178.37 (Changed)
Period of performance: 6/l/2010 - 6/30/2012 (Changed)

Emoqx 3 pIwvcds Piero. me term mid wemilr of 6w. dmaart mfmsaiea v Ift.. Ac ISA6&.0 mhuewdialeod.wrookumwudunged mderIntuoe wen d~ufm.

15A. NkANDITFQE.IFWS . leA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typ. or paW)
rrancs I. Murphy • Heriberto Colon Jr.

Director, Government Contracts Contracting Officer

le1 UNITED S ICAb

NSN 754M04152-1070
PREVIOU EDmON NOT USABLE

STANDAROFORM30 (REV. 1A )
PiWa by GSA -FAR (48 CFI 5-243

1L~LA~ -ADMODI1U *SUNSl REVIEW COMpLT DEC 0 3 2013 019AA-


