
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT APA NO. . CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE or

2. AMENDMENT/IODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4.iREOUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ NO. 5 PROJECT NO i appl-cable)

mOO SeSlr5 O OIS-13-074

6 ISSUED BY CODE 13100 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If oter than Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWS-01-UIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. s•er. o-unly, Sate and ZIP Code) (x) •A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO

GARTNER, INC. I

GARTNER GROUP 15. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

56 TOP GALLANT RD I1A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO

GS35F5014H NRC-DR-33-10-339

STAMFORD CT 069027700 ___________________

IOR:DATFD (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 0977220180 .IFACILITY CODE X 06-01-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1 is extended. Dis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer alheady submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date.specified..

12. ACCOUNTINGAND APPROPRIATION DATA (IfI qui'ed) B&R:2011-1O.41-H-192 JC:JI134 BeC: 251F APP: 31X0200.,011
De-obligate $410.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES;THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

iX) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: spectl nauthotiX) THP CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADEIN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM lEA

X FAR 52.234-1 - Changes - Fixed Price

BT. THlE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a$ dhas• g paying oft., aptmpriation date, eLO)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORINY OF FAR 43,103(bL-

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

DO'HERS (Specfy tyPeofyodification sdanurorily) FAP. 4.804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, El is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Orgaaned by UCF setion headings,. including sulicitation/mionack subject matter where feansiba,)

The purpose of modification M005 is to de--obligate excess funds of $410.00 and close out the order. Therefore,
the ceiling is hereby decreased from $628,178.37 by $410.00 to $62"/,768-37-

Total Ceiling Value: $627,768.37

Total Obligated Value: S627,768-37

Period of Performance: June 1, 2010 - June 30, 2012

Except as provided hemrin all tenms and conditions of Ie doumentl rferened mi IlIr 9A or 10A. as heraeofoen changed, remains unchanged amn in lill iorce and eaffct.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) EA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prin!)

Francis T. Murphy Sharlene McCubbin

Director, Government Contracts Contracting Officer

,5., CTO O< R . C. DATE SIGNED ,EE. UNIED .TOFARICA I/RC. DATE SIGNED

(im. s f s .- or poson t toL.I? /Sisoalor -I cctn, OlI '

PRNIO540-O NN152T0707
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT UISABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 IREV IA-31
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

TE14PLATE- ADt 001,
sulysj RiEVIEW MLJ- DEC 0 3 2013 hrlaval


